
       ( SARDAR  PATEL  EDUCATION  TRUST ) 
              N. H. PATEL COLLEGE  OF  EDUCATION , ANAND 

EDUCATIONAL  CALENDER  : FIRST  SEMESTER    
YEAR : 2014-2015  

No MONTH   DATE  OF 
PROGRAMME  

SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME  MARKS OF 
SUBMISSION   

 DATE OF 
SUBMISSION 

1 June 14/06/14 
16/6/14 
17/6/14     to 
18/06/14 
20/06/14   to  
30/06/14 
* 28/06/14 

IQAC  Meeting 
First  Term : Opening  Day 
Orientation  Programme   
 
Micro  Teaching, Seminar & 
Lessons.(4+4 ) 
PTA  &  OSTA  Programm  
2.00pm 

 
 
 

   
80 

 
 
 
 
06/07/14 

2  
July 

01/7/14  to 
03/07/14 
11/07/14 
12/07/14  
15/07/14 
19/07/14 
26/07/14   
27/07/14 
28/07/14   to 
29/07/14 
30/07/14 

Micro Teaching Lesson  
 
Celebration  of  Population Day 
Celebration  of  Guru Purnima 
Practical  Work ( P-1)    (JJR) 
Election 
Anti Raging Cell  
Inaugural of SAPT Dhara 
NAAC  Peer Team Visiting 
 
Women Development Cell 

 
 
 
 

15 

 
 
 
 
25/07/14 

3  
August 

01/08/14   
04/08/14   to 
06/08/14 
07/08/14 
08/08/14    
 
09/08/14 
10/08/14 
 
15/08/14 
19/08/14   to 
26/08/14 
 
 
30/08/14 
 

Test  Item   :  P-5    
Lesson Planning  Seminar 
 
Demonstration  lesson 
Creative  Lesson ( 3+2) 
Practical  Work P-2  (USS) 
Inaugural  of  Vivekanand  club   
Rakshabandhan 
 
Celebration of Independence day 
Block  Lessons     3+4 

• Unit  Test  (P-4) 
• School  Features 
• Teaching  Aids (P-5)  

Co-Curricular  Activity (Varsha   
Geet) 

        20 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
20 

       15       
 

08/08/14 
  
 
 
 
16/8/14 
 
 
 
 
 
06/09/14 
05/09/14 
01/09/14 
 

4 September  
 

01/09/14 
5/9/14  
06/09/14 
13/09/14 
 
 
 
 
15/09/14  to 
16/09/14 
18/09/14 
24/09/14  to 
30/09/14 

Practical  Work  P-3    (JSM) 
Celebration  Of  Teachers Day 
Inaugural of UDESHA 
Practice to operate audio -  
      visual   equipments. 
(1) Science experiment  ( In  
     Science   method  only ) 
(2) Group  work 
Blue  Print Seminar  P-5 
 
Thelesamiya & Medical Check up 
College Test 

15    
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

40 
 
 

100  
 

15/09/14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30/09/14 

5 October 
 
 
 
 
November 

01/10/14 
 
13/10/14 to 
18//10/14    
22/10/14 
to 
08/11/14 

Celebration  of  Gandhi Jayanti & 
Samudayik Sevadhara 
University Exam 
 
 
Diwali  Vacation 

 
 
 

 

 


