(SARDAR PATEL EDUCATION TRUST) N. H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ANAND EDUCATIONAL CALENDER : FIRST SEMESTER YEAR : 2014-2015

YEAR : 2014-2015					
No	MONTH	DATE OF PROGRAMME	SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME	MARKS OF SUBMISSION	DATE OF SUBMISSION
1	June	14/06/14 16/6/14 17/6/14 to 18/06/14	IQAC Meeting First Term : Opening Day Orientation Programme		
		20/06/14 to 30/06/14 * 28/06/14	Micro Teaching, Seminar & Lessons.(4+4) PTA & OSTA Programm 2.00pm	80	06/07/14
2	July	01/7/14 to 03/07/14 11/07/14 12/07/14	Micro Teaching Lesson Celebration of Population Day Celebration of Guru Purnima		
		15/07/14 19/07/14 26/07/14 27/07/14 28/07/14 to 29/07/14 30/07/14	Practical Work (P-1) (JJR) Election Anti Raging Cell Inaugural of SAPT Dhara NAAC Peer Team Visiting Women Development Cell	15	25/07/14
3		01/08/14	Test Item : P-5	20	08/08/14
	August	04/08/14 to 06/08/14 07/08/14 08/08/14 09/08/14 10/08/14	Lesson Planning Seminar Demonstration lesson Creative Lesson (3+2) Practical Work P-2 (USS) Inaugural of Vivekanand club Rakshabandhan	15	16/8/14
		15/08/14 19/08/14 to	Celebration of Independence day Block Lessons 3+4		
		26/08/14	• Unit Test (P-4)	30	06/09/14
		30/08/14	 School Features Teaching Aids (P-5) Co-Curricular Activity (Varsha Geet) 	20 15	05/09/14 01/09/14
4	September	01/09/14 5/9/14 06/09/14 13/09/14	 Practical Work P-3 (JSM) Celebration Of Teachers Day Inaugural of UDESHA Practice to operate audio - visual equipments. (1) Science experiment (In Science method only) (2) Group work 	15	15/09/14
		15/09/14 to 16/09/14 18/09/14 24/09/14 to	Blue Print Seminar P-5 Thelesamiya & Medical Check up College Test	40	30/09/14
5	October	30/09/14 01/10/14 13/10/14 to 18//10/14	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti & Samudayik Sevadhara University Exam		
	November	22/10/14 to 08/11/14	Diwali Vacation		